Resultat GULLVIVERALLYT 1979
LYS
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PERM

3

69
78
131
4476
173
55
287
7765
96
120
816
4789
2444
1212
7828

67
118
14
25

6203
5304

2809

193
5405
3383
3403

1099

1306
287

4669

5938
614
192

4599
830
330

28

3389
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BATTYP BATNAMN
LADYHELMLUCKY LADY
MAXI84 BLOMMAN

OR MONIQUE
MAXI 87 WANTA
SHIPMAN CAMARO
SHIPMAN SUSANNE

RJ 85 LEMANJA
RJ 85 MAKE-UP
RAPIER25INTERIM

OMEGA 28JENNY
BALLAD TONITA
FINGAL GAL-INA
SHIPMAN SCHALULL

IF FAGELSANGEN
IF IONE
RAPIER30RAPIER 30
RAPID  NATASJA
LADYHELMACTION

RJ 85  VILDA HILDA

RIVAL 22TINA
COMFRT32FEMME FATALE
FORTISSIEMMA
BECKER27BIRIBI
MURENA  SOLROS
VEGA IMARI

VEGA VERONIA
ARABSQ23MASART
TRAPPER WIND TRAPPER
SVEA LAURELLA
SVEA DARDA II
COMFRT30CAMPARI
BALLAD COMPIS VI
SVEA GT LURING
BALLAD AMFITRITE
MISTRAL SHANGRI-LA
BECKER27GREEN LADY
SHIPMAN JOHANNA
SVEA GT PRO PRIMO
B 31 FEMMAN
MAXI 68 TOVE
ARABSQ26CINDERELLA
SHIPMAN GEBELLA
VEGA MIKALL
MAXI95 VANNEE
SCANPER VAREVI
SVEA NAMNLOS
COMFRT34WITCHCRAFT

PL=Plats
RORSMAN

STURE SWARD
PER-ANDERS BLOMEN
BJORN WIDSTROM
LENNART WENDT
LEIF ASPLUND
GORAN TURESSON
NILS FLOOD

STIG SJOLUND
GORAN SAWENSTEN
LEIF SKOGLUND
ANITA GUSTAFSSON
BJORN QVARNSTROM
LARS NILSSON
KRISTER OLAUSSON
KURT WAHLSTROM
CLAES NETTELBLADT
THORE BENGTSSON
LARS ANDERSSON
TORE CARLSSON
YNGVE LINDEN

RUNE TORP
LARS-OLOF NORLIN
LENNART VON SYDOW

T=Seglad tid i tim
KLUBB TORSDAG

LABK
ABK
VsS
SIBK
SSK
SOBK
SSGO
Ass
LSS
SSK
OBF
LSS
FBK
TYRB
VBK
KSSS
SSB
BSK
WSSS
SSB
KBS
LISS
VBK

KARL-FREDRIK KARLSSON VSS

ASA LEMBY
THOMAS LUNDQVIST
MATS E WOLD
MAGNUS AKERMAN
LENNART EDLUND
UWE SCHEU

ROLF SIVEROT
RALPH LEACH
STURE MAGNUSSON
GUNNAR TIDNER
BRUNO BERGKVIST
WILLY JARDLAND
GORAN TUVSTEDT
JOHAN JUHLIN
ULF CROONA
GORAN SVENSSON
ALLAN ALMQVIST
BORJE HELLSTROM
ANETTE KALLIN
STAFFAN HAGLUND
TONY WALDEMARSON
TORVALD KULLMAN
CLAES TROLLE

OVK
SSs
1SS
SSB
VBK
SBS
VSsS
Ava
TBK
NBS
SSB
KBS
EBK
HSS
BBK

ABK
LaEB
TBK
EBK
LR
SAS
JBS

PL

1
27

6
26
14
23

8
10
17

3

4
24

5
42
28
13
19
21
31
35

=
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.100
.268
.662
.134
.137
.279
.965
.983
.184
.676
.668
.241
.863
.547
.231
.762
.768
.715
.219
.978
.653
.365
.367
.805
.724
.535
.516
.148
.067
.084
.760
L1121
.230
.936
.031
.565
.142
.562
.020
.923
. 640
.338
.001
.066
.300
.365
.203

c

T
4
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
4
4
5
4
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5.
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
4
5
5
5
5
5
5
6
5
5
6
5
5
6
5

TC=Korrigerad

.674
.268
.129
.288
.085
.226
.064
.082
.132
.864
.994
.241
.960
.436
.284
.190
.340
.375
.323
.476
.165
.633
.313

238

.724
.535
.295
.406
.574
.643
.188
.480
.907
.281
.232
.342
.245
.292
.372
.162
.584
.445
.001
.370
.300
.062
.724

FREDAG
PL T
2 2.761
1 3.182
10 2.970
8 3.155
7 3.288
3 3.247
14 3.291
25 3.381
5 3.272
39 3.406
22 3.189
4 3.227
41 3.492
9 3.330
19 3.358
30 3.177
35 3.132
29 3.035
24 3.381
34 3.179
40 3.205
18 3.218
16 3.413
38 3.249
23 3.434
26 3.451
6 3.392
56 3.556
36 3.190
48 3.299
44 3.322
43 3.345
31 2.998
33 3.262
27 3.323
11 3.438
37 3.467
42 3.089
55 3.492
13 3.775
62 3.805
73 3.793
59 3.745
60 3.548
52 3.672
47 3.233
71 3.525

seglad tid
LORDAG

TC PL T

3.148 2 3.319
3.182 1 3.799
3.267 12 3.606
3.250 3 3.781
3.255 13 4.068
3.215 9 4.032
3.357 19 3.978
3.449 4 3.866
3.239 10 4.044
3.542 24 3.916
3.413 35 3.868
3.227 22 4.085
3.562 21 3.988
3.263 8 4.077
3.392 15 4.005
3.463 14 3.673
3.508 11 3.525
3.460 25 3.559
3.448 23 3.998
3.497 5 3.552
3.557 28 3.679
3.379 17 3.840
3.378 34 4.207
3.541 48 3.931
3.434 20 4.074
3.451 46 4.286
3.257 7 4.171
3.734 27 3.904
3.509 40 3.796
3.662 16 3.607
3.621 44 3.894
3.579 37 3.891
3.477 52 3.722
3.490 63 4.225
3.455 29 3.954
3.301 32 4.332
3.536 18 3.977
3.584 55 3.770
3.737 51 4.048
3.360 6 4.525
3.767 49 4.353
3.869 54 4.283
3.745 38 4.193
3.761 31 3.888
3.672 47 4.298
3.653 36 3.668
3.878 41 3.810
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Q

.784
.799
.966
.894
.028
.992
.057
.944
.003
.072
.138
.085
.068
.996
.045
.003
.948
.057
.078
.908
.084
.032
.165
.285
.074
.286
.004
.099
.176
.003
.245
.164
.317
.521
112
.159
.057
.373
.331
.027
.310
.368
.193
.121
.298
.144
.191

SONDAG
PL T
3 2.695
2 3.173
24 2.914
1 3.055
8 3.251
9 3.252
4 3.114
5 3.125
27 3.339
35 3.187
28 3.038
18 3.246
15 3.158
6 3.287
25 3.238
44 3.062
32 2.878
22 2.772
17 3.167
29 2.937
52 3.044
16 3.051
47 3.444
50 3.088
14 3.231
7 3.207
UTG 3.842
31 3.114
34 2.977
30 2.906
57 3.212
43 3.130
UTG 3.124
48 3.143
UTG 3.522
UTG 3.842
UTG 3.597
59 3.032
49 3.152
37 3.840
39 3.388
36 3.267
11 3.212
UTG 3.449
UTG 3.676
51 2.960
54 3.106
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Q

.072
.173
.205
.147
.218
.219
.176
.187
.306
.314
.251
.246
.221
.221
.271
.337
.223
.160
.230
.231
.379
.203
.410
.365
.231
.207
.939
.269
.274
.226
.501
.349
.874
.362
.913
.939
.919
.517
.373
.418
.354
.332
.212
.906
.926
.345
.417

TC

14.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
17.
17.
17.
.158
17.
.205
17.

17

17

sid 1
TOTALT

678
422
567
580
586
652
655
662
681
792
796
799
811
916
991
994
019
053
080
112
185
247
266
429
463
479
494
508
533
534
555
571
575
655
712
741
757
766
812
966
014
014
151

196

209
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Resultat GULLVIVERALLYT 1979

LYS PERM
1.07 5315
1.07 1114
1.02 4137
0.95 282
1.01 194
1.00 1607
0.90 168
0.95 560
1.00 2303
1.09 3781
1.03 85
0.97 2599
1.01 685
0.98 32
1.04 327
1.01 223
1.03 42
1.00 43
0.98 1386
1.01 2667
1.00 14
1.11 5913
1.05 290
1.01 2984
0.98 169
1.06 5923
0.86 108
0.97 58
1.08 84
1.00 24
0.93 161
1.05 701
1.06 785
0.98 1760
1.19 2322
0.99 4469
1979-05-29

BATTYP BATNAMN
IW31 LA CARESSE
BALLAD JALENA
SHIPMAN TUMMEN
VIGGEN GALATEA

NEPTUNKRFLUX
VEGA VEGABOND
SYLPHE CABARET
MISIL

VEGA PAL III
COMFRT30CENETA II
W 30 MAITRESSE
VEGA ESPRIT

IF GIRL
MISIL  EMMA
COMPIS COSY
SHIPMAN LADY WHITE
MAXI 87 MISTY
SUNWIND PHY V

IF SCALARE
IF DEWANEE
SCANPER LADY BUMP
OE36 VITESSE
H-BAT POLKA

IF PUTAN
ACCENT MITO II
SCAMPI HULLABALOO
J 17 SVARTAN
SCANPER ALTHA 2
COMFRT30KAHLUA
SCANPER TODELOO
HYDRA  PROPPEN
OE32 BLASUT
MAXI 95 GORM

IF ALRIK
LOTUS  NYMPHAEA

SHIPMAN TRITON

PL=Plats
RORSMAN

KARIN NYLEN

JAN HIDESTRAND
ANDERS LEFRELL
MARIANNE TIDNER
KURT ASMAN

KURT BERNHAMMAR
ROLF RISBERG
CHRISTOPH VEJDE
CARINA RYDMAN
BENGT ELANDER
STIG NILSSON

JAN SILJESTROM
RUNO JANSON

STIG ELVIN

BO ISAKSSON
CLAES HARNLOV
BORJE STEIJER
BJORN RYDSTROM
KJELL BENGTSSON
PER OSTRAND

LEIF LUNDQUIST
LEIF PERSSON
LARS GORAN SJOGREN
GUY DAHLEN
THOMAS BOBERG
CARL-ARNE CARLSSON
JOHN EKHOLM
GORAN RIDAL

LEIF PETERSON
LARS MOEN

JOHAN AXELSSON
LARS LUND
BRODERNA GELLERHED
INGER CALLEMO
KALLE WESTERGARD
BO PETTERSSON

T=Seglad tid i tim
KLUBB TORSDAG

SSB
NSS
1SS
NBS
MASU
NBS
NBS
DVBK
KSSS
C30F
NBS
SXK
VBK
SXK
SXK
SBS
HBK
RBK
DBK
Vss
SSs
TBK
SSV
DBK
OAK
VBK
Vss
Sss
GBK
SSs
VSsS
OBF
ABK
NBS
TBK
NBS

PL
51
52
11
74
67
64
73
66
76
46
53
78
71
75
58
70
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.370
.386
.992
.441
.090
.084
.656
.330
.345
.212
.562
.526
.138
.374
.623
.115
.381
.980
.110
.091
.690
.852
.415
.968
.187
.920
.761
.863
.463
.366
.730

.811
.267
.704
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TC=Korrigerad

.746
.763
.092
.119
.151
.084
.990
.014
.345
.681
.729
.330
.199
.247
.848
.176
.543
.980
.988
.152
.690
.386
.686
.027
.063
.275
.674
.687
.900
.366
.189

.100
.142
.598

FREDAG
PL T

58 3.509
46 3.388
32 3.418
28 3.647
61 3.711
45 3.612
17 3.769
21 3.589
53 3.682
54 3.428
66 3.706
20 3.507
76 3.858
69 3.904
49 3.515
74 3.837
57 3.627
68 3.818
12 3.398
75 3.843
77 3.903
65 3.445
50 3.488
63 3.736
51 3.735
72 3.657
64 4.344
70 3.950
67 3.555
79 3.988
80 4.293
15 3.168
78 3.416

seglad tid
LORDAG
TC PL T
3.754 45 3.982
3.625 57 4.174
3.486 UTG 5.078
3.465 64 4.760
3.749 33 4.105
3.612 60 4.513
3.392 30 4.631
3.409 69 5.058
3.682 42 4.234
3.736 61 4.144
3.817 43 4.123
3.402 68 4.868
3.896 50 4.264
3.826 53 4.456
3.655 59 4.309
3.875 56 4.369
3.736 UTG 5.035
3.818 39 4.203
3.330 UTG 5.258
3.881 67 4.579
3.903 66 4.578
3.823 UTG 4.720
3.663 UTG 4.952
3.773 62 4.471
3.660 UTG 5.258
3.876 58 4.218
3.736 65 5.270
3.831 UTG 5.306
3.839 UTG 4.833
3.988 UTG 5.166
3.992 70 5.505
26 3.899
3.358
4.065 UTG 4.448

Q
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.261
.466
.430
.522
.146
.513
.168
.805
.234
.517
.247
.722
.306
.367
.481
.413
.436
.203
.403
.625
.578
.490
.450
.516
.403
.471
.532
.396
.470
.416
.120
.094

.543

SONDAG
PL T
55 3.228
46 3.142
23 3.199
10 3.422
40 3.318
20 3.259
UTG 4.120
21 3.473
26 3.290
61 3.345
UTG 3.559
13 3.354
41 3.326
33 3.409
UTG 3.522
53 3.408
12 3.110
UTG 3.676
19 3.328
42 3.341
UTG 3.676
56 3.124
45 3.213
UTG 3.636
38 3.428
UTG 3.449
58 4.226
UTG 3.799
UTG 3.379
UTG 3.676
60 3.918
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Q

.453
.362
.263
.251
.351
.259
.958
.299
.290
.646
.916
.254
.359
.341
.913
.443
.203
.926
.262
.374
.926
.468
.373
.922
.359
.906
.634
.935
.900
.926
.644

TC

17.
17.
17.
17.

17

17

17

sid 2
TOTALT

215
216
271
358

.397
17.
17.
17.
17.

468
508
527
551

.580
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
.918
17.
17.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
19.
19.
19.

708
708
760
781
898
906

926
982
032
097
166
172
239
486
528
5717
850
109
696
945

RAKNAS
RAKNAS
RAKNAS
RAKNAS
RAKNAS

PL
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58



